31New products 2015cial2@hpceurope.com
0,15 €
integrated torque limiter up to 138 Nm
reduction Mounting Self locking Price each
Part number ratio flange Ød ØC ØP Øe output 1 to 5
CHML63-20-90B5  20:1 90B5 24 130 165 200 No 413,05 F
CHML63-25-90B5  25:1 90B5 24 130 165 200 No 413,05 F
CHML63-30-90B5  30:1 90B5 24 130 165 200 No 413,05 F
CHML63-40-80B5  40:1 80B5 19 130 165 200 No 413,05 F
CHML63-50-80B5  50:1 80B5 19 130 165 200 Not defined 413,05 F
CHML63-60-80B5  60:1 80B5 19 130 165 200 Not defined 413,05 F
CHML63-100-71B5  100:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 Yes 413,05 F
OutPut tOrQue (iN Nm, VaLueS GiVeN aS a Guide ONLy)
  ratio 20:1 25:1 30:1 40:1 50:1 60:1 100:1
Input 2800 99 91 119 107 99 94 73
speed 1400 134 129 159 144 134 129 117